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LISTA DE CLASE DE E.I. 1A ( 1º F.P.I.G.S.(Educación Infantil) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Alonso García, Raquel
Avilés Romero, Cristina
Beltrán Robles, Julia
Blanco Rasero, Paula
Correa Pérez, Paula
Díaz Martín, Carmen
Díaz Martín, Paula
Domínguez Rodríguez, José Manuel
Eduardo Albiñana, María José
Feu Sánchez, Zayra
García Enríquez, Antonio Manuel
García Hidalgo, María
García Jiménez, Rocío
Gómez Barragán, Silvia
Gómez Macarro, Ángela
González Ambrosio, Victoria
González Franco, Ana María
López Pacheco, Sara María
Martín Liáñez, Natalia
Martín Ortega, Alicia
Martínez González, Andrea
Morales Blanco, Alba
Muñoz Nacimiento, Cristina
Pavón Aguilar, Ana del Valle
Pérez Martín, Natalia
Rodríguez Vázquez, Carmen
Rojas Prieto, María
Sánchez Álvarez, Paula
Toronjo Rodríguez, Paula
Vázquez Márquez, Beatriz

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE E.I. 1B ( 1º F.P.I.G.S.(Educación Infantil) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Garrido López, Patricia
González Sánchez, Inés María
Hernández Hernández, Alba
Infante García, Alba
Martín Valdayo, Laura
Morano Beas, María del Amor
Ortiz Delgado, Laura
Raposo González, Miguel
Rasco Rosa, Ana
Rodríguez Gallardo, María Carmen

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE E.I. 1C ( 1º F.P.I.G.S.(Educación Infantil) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Albarracín Gil, Lorena
Bueno Suárez, Rocío
Cano Ortega, María José
Díaz Ojeda, María Dolores
Docio Gómez, Paola
Domínguez Moreno, Carolina
Rodríguez Monge, Johana
Villegas Jurado, Irene

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE E.I. 2A ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Educación Infantil) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Acevedo García, Paloma del Rocío
Burrero Monge, Alicia
Cabello Cancio, Celia
Campos Castro, Shirley Jusleydin
Carcaba Serrano, María de los Ángeles
Cardoso Márquez, Sonia
Caro Díaz, Daniel
Castilla Granado, Rocío
Del Valle Calero, Rocío
Díaz Vélez, Sara Lorena
Domínguez Bermúdez, María
Fernández Aguilar, Beatriz
Fernández Felicio, María
Fernández González, María Aliseda
Gallardo Mazario, Esperanza
García Da Silva, Mariana
González Beltrán, Cinta
López González, Alba
Márquez Calero, Ángela
Martín López, Esther
Martín Rivero, Anahi
Muñoz Rastrojo, Sara
Ortiz González, María José
Pedraza Martín, Carmen
Pérez Garrido, Jesús David
Pérez Pérez, Mercedes
Rodríguez López, Inmaculada
Rodríguez López, María del Pilar
Rofa Velázquez, Belén
Ruiz García, Mario
Sánchez-Matamoros Gemio, Eva María
Serrano Vázquez, María Celeste
Toronjo Fernández, Marta
Torrado Toro, Ainoa

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE E.I. 2A ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Educación Infantil) )

Nº orden

35 Vázquez Díaz, Patricia
Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE E.I. 2B ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Educación Infantil) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Barba Ramírez, Lucía
Bermejo Moreno, Carmen
Capó Delgado, María de la Cinta
Carrascal Caro, Rocío
Carrasco Felipe, Silvia del Rocío
Cordero Pinto, Lucía
Crespo Pinto, Marta
Escalante Castillo, Lucía
García Batista, Elvira
García Muñoz, Ana
García Rebollo, Sheila
García Torrado, Begoña
Garrido García, Verónica
Gómez Fontacaba, Elisabet María
González Cardoso, Verónica
González Pineda, Marta
Guerra Arrazola, Laura
Lasheva , Mariana Ivaylova
Limón Diáñez, María José
Llerena Molina, Ana
Márquez Díaz, Ana
Martín Pereira, Lucía
Mojarro Negrete, Belén
Muñoz Contreras, Rocío
Nieves García, Míriam
Ojeda Martínez, María
Rodríguez Rodríguez, María
Rojas Vargas, María
Solís Ostos, Alba
Vázquez Tomé, Nerea

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE E.I. 2C ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Educación Infantil) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Acevedo Vázquez, Cristina
Azcárate Ortega, Paula
Brazo Macías, Raquel
Delgado Contreras, Paola
García López, María Eugenia
García Palomo, María
Gómez Rodríguez, Cristina Bella
González Barba, Rocío
González González, Bella Saray
López Lagares, María Dolores
Márquez González, Mara
Martín González, Beatriz
Martín López, Mirian
Martín Perojil, Noemí
Molina Pinto, Elisabet
Núñez Feria, María
Ortega Fernández, Dominga
Pastor Asencio, María José
Pavón González, Victoria
Pérez Pérez, Paola
Pérez Raya, Cristina
Pinzón Vizcaya, Ana Belén
Ramírez Benítez, Águeda
Revilla Huertas, Andrea
Rodríguez Pérez, Andrea
Romero Álvarez, Irene
Ruiz Beltrán, Laura
Sánchez Camacho, Julia
Terrada Rebollo, Elisabeth
Toscano Torres, Ainhoa
Valdivia Jiménez, Elsa
Vázquez Raimundo, María Isabel

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I.S. 1A ( 1º F.P.I.G.S.(Integración Social) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Alcaide Vélez, Marta
Balbín Villaescusa, Paola María
Barba Lozano, Laura
Benavente Gil, Alejandra
Caraballo García, María
Caravantes Manresa, Lucía María
Carrasco Cordero, Natalia
Díaz Martínez, Inmaculada
Enache , Andreea
Expósito Romero, David
Garrocho Carrasco, María de los Reyes
Gómez Madera, Alexia
Gómez Mateo, Samuel
Guerrero Maldonado, Saray
Iglesias Sánchez, Ángela
Leal Lepe, Ernesto
López Gómez, María
Malavé Camacho, Fátima
Márquez Gutiérrez, Belén
Martínez Fernández, Rebeca
Mendoza González, Nuria
Ortiz Domínguez, Eric Adán
Peña Oyola, Silvia
Pérez Gómez, Nerea
Picón Ramos, Inés
Ramos Mora, Rocío
Ruiz López, Paloma
Soto Vázquez, Rosa
Torres Revuelta, Andrea
Violanta Brito, Nazaret

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I.S. 1B ( 1º F.P.I.G.S.(Integración Social) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Barrios Pérez, Gloria
Cárdenas Trabazo, Nerea
Domínguez Gómez, Vanesa María
Prieto Ortiz, María
Romero Gallego, Víctor
Villasmil Muñoz, Rebeca Andrea
Villegas Redondo, Lucía

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I.S. 2A ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Integración Social) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Asuero Feria, José María
Caraballo Caraballo, Elías
Delgado Boza, Manuel Jesús
Díaz Bellerín, Gloria
Garrido Rodríguez, Aroa
Gómez Domínguez, Belén
González Casado, Míriam
González Franco, María
González Martín, Arturo Jesús
González Pérez, Ángela
González Pérez, Lucila
Iglesias Villarán, Ana
Junquera Orozco, Jesús Joaquín
López Bellerín, Cristina
López Cardoso, Elena
Maraver Caraballo, Samuel
Márquez Feria, Alba María
Martín Sánchez, Alejandro
Millán Montagut, Verónica
Poyato Contreras, Juan Francisco
Rodríguez Gómez, Manuel Jesús
Sánchez Ramos, Alicia
Trigueros Casanova, Micaela
Vega Martínez, Rocío

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I.S. 2B ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Integración Social) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Cáceres Aguilera, Ana
Canales Castilla, Keisy
Carranza Franck, Adrián
Contioso Gómez, Marta
Domínguez Ruiz, Zayra
García González, María del Carmen
García Rojas, Valeria
González Millán, Irene
González Rubio, María Esperanza
Hernández Arozarena, Marta
Herrera Pérez, María José
Jiménez Redondo, Verónica de la Cinta
Leiva Rodríguez, Clara
León Gallego, Alba
Mantero Domínguez, Laura
Márquez Lario, Rocío
Martínez Robles, Beatriz
Molina Da Silva, Jeniffer Ángeles
Mora Romero, Lidia
Peral Asencio, Nerea de la Cinta
Pérez Sampedro, María
Quintero Martos, Cinta
Reyes Ruiz, Marta
Rodríguez Marín, Míriam
Santos Medina, Cristina
Tomás Bermúdez, Alicia
Vázquez García, Ana María

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE M.C. 1 ( 1º F.P.I.G.S.(Mediacion Comunicativa) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Cabello Arias, María
Conde García, Peña
García Gómez, Elena
Márquez Díaz, Marina
Martín González, Ana Belén
Martín Martín, Andrea
Martínez Barrera, Claudia
Muñiz Iglesias, Sara
Pacheco Cabeza, Alba
Pérez Ortega, María del Mar
Pérez Raposo, Ana
Rodríguez Domínguez, Cecilia
Silva Perea, María del Carmen
Torres González, Marta
Travado González, Eva María

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE M.C. 2 ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Mediacion Comunicativa) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Alvez García, Paula
Castilla Vizcaíno, Alba
Coronel Rodríguez, Ana María
Feria Borrero, Rocío
Fernández Mora, Ana Isabel
Fuentes Martín, Amanda Rocío
González Pérez, Noelia
Harrar Akel, Salma
Hermoso Narváez, Virginia
López Muñoz, María del Mar
Moreno Suárez, Águeda
Pérez Mateo, María
Pérez Roa, Paula Auxiliadora
Rabadán Barranca, Nieves
Raya Martínez, Míriam
Rebollo García, Paula
Rodríguez Jiménez, Ana
Romero García, Lucía
Salguero Gonzálvez, Rocío
Toro Rodríguez, María José
Trinidad Álvarez, María

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE PRIG 1 ( 1º F.P.I.G.S.(Promoción Igualdad Genero) )

Nº orden

1
2
3

Álvarez Marques, Anakelly
Barranca Pulido, Alba
Morian Cejudo, Patricia

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE PRIG 2 ( 2º F.P.I.G.S.(Promoción Igualdad Genero) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Arroyo González, María Cristina
Del Bot Carvajal, María
Fernández Vargas, Marina
García Fuentes, María
González Orihuela, Elena
Guinea García, María
Malvárez Delgado, Marta
Prieto Tejido, Cristina
Sánchez Palacios, Nazaret
Soriano González, Laura
Torilo Gento, María

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021


